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Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2013 ACURA TSX TECH
VIN: JH4CW2H61DC000706
WAGON 4 DR
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

AMS Sales Inc

 3.9 / 5.0 11 Verified Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/18/22 at 11:30:45 AM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

5 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Maryland

148,739 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2013

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Maryland

Estimated miles driven per year 18,108/yr

Last reported odometer reading 148,739

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=K49oKLtERV9MNFhvHRn9vCAA3bS5XtjIekPOShuZZVaFGNFq3Eg6mBV634_jpby7zVmQkuj9ZQlJshduRPaJBPf8dvEiFOoT34q2UfMloY1pBTrHxMbmiFmh6sSVxcAi4Lh6zijXuqJkED6XTmCQtOrxPHOG7KV_zQ1pYuqq708NRi7v83qflJiAZ_F97RAoJ1v9KeTI6IYNuAd2YU2bPFUEDgEyLp9tbrZpHWoK8hiyQaFQV-m8T5uVLJjTVdQaIXbVie_5Z4BScet_q7cT2Hxs9aXC0foS6HQ3JWzt1LVOYJuqdHHaikUAixsFeo6r355AaEAu-X_j4MJ1dwVSU_JOyoe_l8lX2v3I13reUFbe9hvJ0bAcfBy9UI2wcdWzjY3l4n0PCbcjV-5HQudKif87X1xVD2ML0YyQ_VHaWkIf5uvQXuRI
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=K49oKLtERV9MNFhvHRn9vCAA3bS5XtjIekPOShuZZVaFGNFq3Eg6mBV634_jpby7zVmQkuj9ZQlJshduRPaJBPf8dvEiFOoT34q2UfMloY1pBTrHxMbmiFmh6sSVxcAi4Lh6zijXuqJkED6XTmCQtOrxPHOG7KV_zQ1pYuqq708NRi7v83qflJiAZ_F97RAoJ1v9KeTI6IYNuAd2YU2bPFUEDgEyLp9tbrZpHWoK8hiyQaFQV-m8T5uVLJjTVdQaIXbVie_5Z4BScet_q7cT2Hxs9aXC0foS6HQ3JWzt1LVOYJuqdHHaikUAixsFeo6r355AaEAu-X_j4MJ1dwVSU_JOyoe_l8lX2v3I13reUFbe9hvJ0bAcfBy9UI2wcdWzjY3l4n0PCbcjV-5HQudKif87X1xVD2ML0YyQ_VHaWkIf5uvQXuRI


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Acura dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle
18,108 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/16/2013
 

3
  Tischer Acura Nissan
Laurel, MD
301-498-3322
tischerauto.com

 4.6 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Floor mats installed

08/02/2013
 

14
  Tischer Acura Nissan
Laurel, MD
301-498-3322
tischerauto.com

 4.6 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/02/2013
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pasadena, MD
Title #44838220

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

01/12/2016
 

Maryland
Inspection Station
Columbia, MD

Passed emissions inspection

02/10/2017
 

74,444
  Griffin Brothers Tire and Auto
Shelby, NC
704-487-9081
griffinbrothers.com

 4.9 / 5.0

16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/10/2017
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pasadena, MD
Title #44838220

Registration issued or renewed

02/23/2018
 

Maryland
Inspection Station
Baltimore, MD

Passed emissions inspection

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.acura.com/tools/dealerlocator/dealerlocator.aspx
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=GZPWFiw96Qs3C1skrsZUI0gvWtvXT8oZVELvJE1ryZ0VOK7IXDbqys9q1rH8y2sAWIC2f5yEQVIC59gEYLFEZroWKH6Uvo7Y_64jZRQ-kHH7hF6GeHSrrWAZ6hHvHyivwadClorDzOwN86fZtxcVdzmEWN8lm1Y2WBKeKZym7HMYV2cnZ21VqltaAux8yCQv4PfyXg-UySBRHoUFQc9Ty0KIta7nNcnENhGsZGypG51Ti7l13B-NOsMsEHsXBgZ0jJFjgx6DDm-o3fcBotm4_mdaB0bCB-fUG45gTZ3BAqxY6nMkJuYgg_zG_Xrmnb7j04AWej-K69J3UtvquZhwOx6W0HJVOgru95u-tSGatpinanun_Hhx_Lv9ry1WX2V5-ULO-Ub_QdPMR3Y7ndkjPEhMUMw_Rk-g81E6mKEeyGLp7KW4dkuDBFvniwjvwFOoM7dFJoA52DwYhakF_d-M4zjBM9NJCfOkoMXsHs1uPwn8cJfsWzNMFGDdVFKRtYLhMJffqCJ3wVlM1SS0xUIBc2VECHT8EGwESBL4GJSg1Mo6AajSXuWmEStF8Lnk_7zWnxxaDmff_ydIH0Eswjv28dAMUO-eVyr5Id_CGeiOpe66HU2ZneUfr0SvHzo5rPXgfx0mu3OmzzjZWnEQxfn94Vl3o1PY


10/17/2018
 

97,008
  Criswell Acura Audi
Annapolis, MD
443-482-3200
criswellonline.com

 4.7 / 5.0

270 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

07/19/2019
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pasadena, MD
Title #44838220

Registration issued or renewed

11/23/2019
 

118,928
  Bay Area Tire & Service Center
Pasadena, MD
410-437-4404
bayareatiremd.com

 4.9 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

02/12/2020
 

Maryland
Inspection Station
Columbia, MD

Passed emissions inspection

08/09/2021
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pasadena, MD
Title #44838220

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
Learn More

10/17/2021
 

148,739
  Mr. Tire Auto Service Centers
Pasadena, MD
410-439-2477
mrtire.com

 4.9 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire(s) replaced
- Alignment checked
- Four wheel alignment performed

09/17/2022
 

Maryland
Inspection Station
Baltimore, MD

Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

 227 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/18/22 11:30:45 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 ACURA TSX vehicle (VIN:
JH4CW2H61DC000706), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/18/22 at 12:30 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

